
412. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. The Saturday After-
noon Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt Pat
5.30 "Buffinello"
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 "Fate Biows the Whistle"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
83ZR’s Radio Digest, entertain-
ment for all listeners
8. 0 "Sorrel and Son"
8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Everyman’s Music
10. O Sports Summary No. 3
10.10 Saturday Night Dance
10.30 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

f°. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWSf Breakfast Session
8. 0 Tunes of the Times9.15 From ‘the Rudolph Frim)
Shows
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To [lave and
to Hold"
41. 0 The Dunedin Jockey Club,
At Wingatui

941.16 Songs of the Islands

11.30 The Symphony of Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m, Local Weather Condi-
tions
ao Saturday Moetinee
2.45 Rugby: North Island v.
South Island, at Rugby Perk,
Invercargill
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Grand Hotel," with Albert
Sandler and the Pelm Court Or-
chestra, and Robert’ Easton
(bass)
(BBC Production)

8. 0° Yesterday and To-day,everyman’s music of England,
introducing treditional airs, bal-
lads and art songs by contem-
porary composers
The Philadelphia Orchestra, con-
ducted by Leopold Stokowski
Gigg Byrd

8. 4 The Minster Male Voice
Choir
Hey Ho, to the Greenwood

Byrd
8. & American Society of Anci-
ent Instruments
Pavane end Gaillard Byrd

8. 9 The Minster Male Voice
Choir i
Sweet and Low Barnby

8.13 The BBC Theatre Orchestra,
_ conducted by Stanford RobinsonHenry VIII. Dances German

|

8.21 JOY STEWART (mezzo-
soprano) °

The Feast of Lenterns
Peach Flower

| Adrift
Yung Yang Bantock
(From the Studio)

8.36 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
Four Characteristic Valses

Coleridge-Taylor
8.49 HAROLD A. RICKARD
(tenor)
A Spirit Flower

Campbell-TiptonLinden Lea
Vaughan Williams

Go. Lovely Rose Quilter
|

(From the Studio)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music

10.
0 Sports Results
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
141.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ZNVO DUNEDIN]
3. Op.m. Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: The
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony, featuringTwelve Contra Dances

Beethoven
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 George Wright (Hammond
— organ), and Thomas Hayward
| (tenor)

6.45 Cuban’ Rhythm
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.46 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Par-
ade
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
a4 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn’s Symphonies(14th of series) f
Sir Hamilton Harty and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony in C Minor, No, 95
9.17 Alexander Borowsky(piano)Variations in’. B Minor Mozart
9.27 Serge Koussevitzky and
the Boston Symphony OrchestraConcerto for ee in D

c. P. E. Bach
9.44 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
She Never Told Her Love
The Sailor’s Song Haydn
9.50 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra
Ricercare
Fugue in A Minor Bach

10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

ave Sean
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 "Homestead on the Rise’
9.15 Hill Billy Roundup

"ts
Health in the Home: Den-

tal Hygiene, Arrival of Babies’
Teeth

9.33 Orchestres of the World
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 "The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Ballads Old and New
11.0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Luneh Music
2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby: North Island ¥,South Island, at Rugby Perk
4.15 The Floor Show
5. 0 Childrens Hour: Quiz6.0 = Spotlight
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
EE Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 Radio Theatre: The New
York Radio Guild, "The Man
Who Forgot"
8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Artur Schnabel (piano)
Onnou, Prevost, and Maas, oO
the Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, K. 478

Mozart
10. 0 District Sports Summary
10.10 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

41,72 (D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Special 25th Annivers-
ary Broadcast
11. 0 Close down’

Saturday. October 4Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wm ne
6. 0 a.m. Melodies for a Leisure
Morning
8.45 Auckland Weather Report

|

9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including ‘Hollywood
Headliners"
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme
42. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
Through the afternoon
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
_
(ohn Henry)
4.30 41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
ge 0 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
8.15 Is This Your FavouriteTenor? re

3.30 Topical Tunes
4.15 Papakura Programme
4.30 Milestone Club
5. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.20 Popular Recordings
6.30. Children’s Competition
Corner
5.45 Sports Results Session(Bill Meredith)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 if You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Interlude of Popular Music
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
Davey)
7.45 Little Theatre: Misadven
e

8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities:
Civic Pride on the Air °

8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Flying 55
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Programme
10. 0 A Popular Programme byBritish Artists
10.15 Serenade in Rhythm
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Duke
Ellington
11. 0 Dance Little Lady
41.15 Dance Music until Mid
night
12. 0 Close down
— —}--------

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.2ZB

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview
9, 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.16 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
11. 0 Rise Stevens. and Nelson
Eddy
11.30 Sports Session: Canceila-
tions and Postponements
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

‘

2. 0 London Palladium Orches-
tra
2.30 England’s Popular Song-stress: Dorothy Squires
3. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy
3.30 Rhythmic Revels4.0 Dick Jurgens and his Or-
chestra
4.15 British and AmericanCinema Organists
4.30 Jeannette MacDonaid and
Gladys Swarthout4.45 Joe Daniels and his Hot-
shots
5. 0 On Parade
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 if You Please Mr. Parkin15 The Ovailtineys45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
0 Drive Safely
15 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
iv}2 ® ~
My True Story

SOS

SM

NN

PFE

FSa
. Oo Challenge of the Cities
30 What’s New in Records
45 Masters of Song.
Aes | Dostor Mac
15 Thirty Minutes of Melody
9.45 An Allan Roth Cameo10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies
10.45 Frank Sinatra (first of four
weeks’ programme)
11. 0 Latest Dance Music
11.15 Radio Supper Club
Stafford)
11.30 Boogie and Be-Bop Inter-jude12. 0 Close down

(Jo

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
8.15 To-day’s Sports (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls session(Paula) :

9.45 Nitwit Network10. O Playboys from Mayfair14.15 Movie Magazine10.45 Music at Their Finger Tips11. O Spotlight on Turner Lay-ton
11.15 Kings of Corn
11.30 For the Week-end Gar-
dener (Gavin Henderson)1.3 Screen Snapshots1.15 — in Harmony1.30 Family Favourites
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Local Limelight3.30 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
4. 0 Shepherd’s Pie4.30 Children’s Garden Circle
(the Garden Lady)4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ »Concert
ae, = a News from the Zoo: The
Kakapo and the Kea
5.45 Final Sports Results
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Just Out of the Box24-0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
Davey)7.45 The Full Turn
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved :v4 Doctor Mac9.18 To Whom It May Concern9.30 Around the Fireside10. 0 ‘Thanks for the Song10.15 Born to Blush
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:John Kirby10.45 Like Nothing on Earth, orOut of This World, with SpikeJones

3411. 0 Dancing Time |

12. 0. Close down |

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 6 Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
10. 0 Novelty Numbers by Jump-
ing Jive
10.15 Sunbeams and Shadows
10.30 Let’s Follow these Danc-
ing Feet
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
12. 0 Half-hour of Music, Mirthand Melody
12.30 p.m. Chorus and Choristers
, ae Of Interest to Men (Bernie)
1.30 Humour and Humorists2.0 Trumpet Tunes
2.15 Sports Summarys Vocalists from the U.S.A.Raymond and His Band oO’*

Banjos
°
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 Melodious Memories4.0 Rhythm on Record
4.40 Sports Summary4.45 The Voice of Youth (Peter)5.15 4ZB Radio Players
EVENING PROGRAMME

|

6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
Davey)
7.45 Reserved
8. 9 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Carnival Time
9.45 Musical Reflections10. 0 Bang Wagong
10.30 and 11 -15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Pes PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7.0 Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday Speciais
9.'0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down
Sports Flashes Throughout theafternoon
12. 0 Music and Song
12.15 p.m. Sports Summary
1.15 Second

rirbogese2,0 On
_
Parade: Mi. Cold=

stream Guards Band
Another Sports Summary
Song Spinners
Afternoon Dancing Party
Reminiscent Mood
More Sports Results
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of our Time
Orchestral Miscellany
Here’s That Fred Again
Music Variety
Sunset Round-Up: Cowboy

ory fo»)

A.

PHPPCLCONY

SEE

TORSAOH

a

=
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ngs
Fumbombo, the Last of the
agons
Spotlight on Frances Lange
Long, Long Ago
News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Saturday SerenadeTwo Band Jamboree
Sports ResultsDrive Safely TalkIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
This and That, compered
Diain :

Record Roundabout
Challenge of the Cities
Harvest of the Stars
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
The Old Songs
Weather Forecast
Feature Band
Old Time Dance Muslo
Close down

ae>a

BRomSohs

Sachse

aa
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° ¢|
BoJack Davey, Hal Lashwood

and Roy Rene (Mo) will be in-
volved in a further spot of
comedy at 7.15 to-night from
the four ZB Stations in ‘"Col-
gate Cavalcade."’

Trade names appearing in Come
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement~a ee)


